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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Perrin, Saige                3A_Dalmeny               14.57   16
  2 Palm, Olivia                 1A_Colonsay              16.44   14
  3 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                16.87   13
  4 Salamon, Marley              3A_Clavet                17.70   11
  5 Smyrnova, Alexa              South Corman Park        17.82    9
  6 Wall, Sydney                 1A_Colonsay              18.25    7
Section  2
  1 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.08   18
  2 Epp, Sophia                  2A_Rosthern              17.13   12
  3 Knoll, Quyn                  2A_Rosthern              17.80   10
  4 Crosby, Brooke               Warman Middle            18.06    8
  5 Christianson, Courtlyn       2A_Rosthern              18.48    6
  6 Smith, Amelie                Warman Middle            18.71    5

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.08   2  18
  2 Perrin, Saige                3A_Dalmeny               14.57   1  16
  3 Palm, Olivia                 1A_Colonsay              16.44   1  14
  4 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                16.87   1  13
  5 Epp, Sophia                  2A_Rosthern              17.13   2  12
  6 Salamon, Marley              3A_Clavet                17.70   1  11
  7 Knoll, Quyn                  2A_Rosthern              17.80   2  10
  8 Smyrnova, Alexa              South Corman Park        17.82   1   9
  9 Crosby, Brooke               Warman Middle            18.06   2   8
 10 Wall, Sydney                 1A_Colonsay              18.25   1   7
 11 Christianson, Courtlyn       2A_Rosthern              18.48   2   6
 12 Smith, Amelie                Warman Middle            18.71   2   5
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 2A_Rosthern                 28        2) 3A_Clavet                  24
    3) 1A_Colonsay                 21        4) 3A_Osler VCA               18
    5) 3A_Dalmeny                  16        6) Warman Middle School       13
    7) South Corman Park            9


